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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111]

EERIE T
Trade Mark
No.

19621138

19621181

19621220

19621225

19630929

19761507

19761721

19770123

[G11]
KR 4R5R

Class No.

34

34

34

34

16

30

16

[180]

[730]

CEIVENSEG S TEPN S 2YE i

Expiry Date

18-04-2011

16-04-2011

18-04-2011

18-04-2011

16-04-2011

14-04-2011

13-04-2011

13-04-2011

Owner's Name

THE HOUSE OF EDGEWORTH

INCORPORATED

BATMARK, INC.

PETER JACKSON
(OVERSEAS) LIMITED

NTHON TABAKO SANGYO
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(JAPAN TOBACCO INC.)

NAIPES HERACLIO
FOURNIER, S.A.

CHAN PAK NIN

HALLMARK CARDS, INC.

Wirra IP Pty Limited

1/3

[740 / 750]
WA AR

Owner's Address for Service

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

N/A

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

Rebecca Lo & Co

1408 Dina House, Ruttonjee Centre,
11 Duddell Street, Central, HONG
KONG
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19770873

19771396

19771397

1978B0858

19911777

19911778

19911779

19911859

19912918

19913035

19913036

19913994

5

5

5

34
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21
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13-04-2011

13-04-2011

15-04-2011

18-04-2011

18-04—2011

18-04-2011

17-04-2011

17-04-2011

18-04-2011

18-04-2011

18-04-2011

RIKER LABORATORIES,
INC.

F. HOFFMANN-LA ROCHE
AG

F. HOFFMANN-LA ROCHE
AG

ALFRED DUNHILL
MANUFACTURING LIMITED

RAINBOW LATEX LTD.

RAINBOW LATEX LTD.

RAINBOW LATEX LTD.

THREE RIFLES HOLDINGS
PTE LTD.

HAPCO INDUSTRIAL
LIMITED

KABUSHIKI KAISHA KIBUN
SHOKUHIN (KIBUN FOODS
INC.)

KABUSHIKT KATSHA KIBUN
SHOKUHIN (KIBUN FOODS
INC.D

NORBEST, INC.

2/3

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

Robin Bridge & John Liu
6th Floor, Wincome Centre, 39 Des
Voeux Road Central, HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

HAPCO INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

UNIT 813, 8TH FLOOR, FU HANG
INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 1 HOK YUEN
STREET, EAST, HUNG HOM, KOWLOON,
KONG KONG.

Deacons
3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th Floors
Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG

Deacons
3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th Floors
Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG

UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTRE
UNITS E-F, 20th FLOOR, NEICH TOWER,
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18-04-2011

18-04-2011

18-04—2011

13-04-2011

18-04-2011

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
SUZUYA (SUZUYA COMPANY
LIMITED)

GOOD YEAR PROFITS

LIMITED

VERA DA POZZO S.P.A.

BLOCK DRUG COMPANY,

INC.

WILCHEM CORPORATION

3/3

128 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

Wilkinson & Grist
6th Floor, Prince's Building,
Chater Road HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

Yu & Partners
18/F., Golden Centre 188 Des Voeux
Road Central HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.



