

## 香港特別行政區政府知識產權署商標註冊處

Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

## 商標註冊限期屆滿

下列商標註冊未有續期 。

## TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] <b>註冊編號</b> Trade Mark No.	[511] <b>類別編號</b> Class No.	[180] 註冊屆滿日期 Expiry Date	[730] 擁有人姓名/名稱 Owner's Name	[740 / 750] 擁有人的送達地址 Owner's Address for Service
19621138	34	18-04-2011	THE HOUSE OF EDGEWORTH INCORPORATED	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
19621181	34	16-04-2011	BATMARK, INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
19621220	34	18-04-2011	PETER JACKSON (OVERSEAS) LIMITED	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19621225	34	18-04-2011	NIHON TABAKO SANGYO KABUSHIKI KAISHA (JAPAN TOBACCO INC.)	DEACONS  3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS  ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19630929	16	16-04-2011	NAIPES HERACLIO FOURNIER, S.A.	DEACONS  3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS  ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19761507	30	14-04-2011	CHAN PAK NIN	N/A
19761721	16	13-04-2011	HALLMARK CARDS, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19770123	5	13-04-2011	Wirra IP Pty Limited	Rebecca Lo & Co 1408 Dina House, Ruttonjee Centre, 11 Duddell Street, Central, HONG KONG

19770873	5	13-04-2011	RIKER LABORATORIES, INC.	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
				ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19771396	5	13-04-2011	F. HOFFMANN—LA ROCHE AG	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19771397	5	13-04-2011	F. HOFFMANN—LA ROCHE AG	DEACONS  3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS  ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1978B0858	34	15-04-2011	ALFRED DUNHILL MANUFACTURING LIMITED	Robin Bridge & John Liu 6th Floor, Wincome Centre, 39 Des Voeux Road Central, HONG KONG
19911777	10	18-04-2011	RAINBOW LATEX LTD.	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19911778	20	18-04-2011	RAINBOW LATEX LTD.	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19911779	21	18-04-2011	RAINBOW LATEX LTD.	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19911859	25	17-04-2011	THREE RIFLES HOLDINGS PTE LTD.	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19912918	18	17-04-2011	HAPCO INDUSTRIAL LIMITED	HAPCO INDUSTRIAL LIMITED UNIT 813, 8TH FLOOR, FU HANG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 1 HOK YUEN STREET, EAST, HUNG HOM, KOWLOON, KONG KONG.
19913035	29	18-04-2011	KABUSHIKI KAISHA KIBUN SHOKUHIN (KIBUN FOODS INC.)	Deacons 3rd - 7th, 14th & 29th Floors Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG
19913036	30	18-04-2011	KABUSHIKI KAISHA KIBUN SHOKUHIN (KIBUN FOODS INC.)	Deacons 3rd - 7th, 14th & 29th Floors Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG
19913994	29	18-04-2011	NORBEST, INC.	UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTRE UNITS E-F, 20th FLOOR, NEICH TOWER,

分項名稱 Section Name: 商標註冊限期屆滿 Trade Mark Registrations Expired

				128 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19914212	25	18-04-2011	KABUSHIKI KAISHA SUZUYA (SUZUYA COMPANY LIMITED)	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19914213	25	18-04-2011	GOOD YEAR PROFITS LIMITED	Wilkinson & Grist 6th Floor, Prince's Building, Chater Road HONG KONG
199202382	25	18-04-2011	VERA DA POZZO S.P.A.	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199301988	1	13-04-2011	BLOCK DRUG COMPANY, INC.	Yu & Partners 18/F., Golden Centre 188 Des Voeux Road Central HONG KONG
1993B05293	1	18-04-2011	WILCHEM CORPORATION	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.